

SALTA CHOWK TO RAHATBALYA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D WORKS DIV, Baisi DIVISION

ARMOUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PADMA TROADER. 1437-

AC No - 685BD/2021-2022 HHCATY (SC-)

2ND ON A/c

3rd on A/c B/S 21

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
From Salta chauri to					
Rahat Balia under MM4545					
Agency - Padma Traders					
Ag. No. - 08/SAD/2021-22					
Ag. Value - 8508908. w C const					
Date of start - 10.04.21					
Date of completion - 09.04.22					
Amount of cost					
Bench mark - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 0.90 KM					
@ ₹ 38282.56/KM — ₹ 34454.1					
2/2) Clear & grubbing					
road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 0.315 Hect					
@ ₹ 51137.38/Hect — ₹ 16108.4					
2/4) Const. of road					
embankment - - etc					
(i) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 170.57 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 148.89/m ³ ——— ₹ 25366. w					
(ii) 1000 m lead -					
255.55 m ³ @ 190.45/m ³ — ₹ 48670. w					
(4/6) Const of Sub-grade					
& El shoulder - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page no. (16) - 1207.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.13/m ³ ——— ₹ 231947. w					
(5/7) Const of G.S.B. 9.11					
- - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page no. (16) - 596.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 3475.22/m ³ ——— ₹ 1759852. w					
(6/8) Plv WBM Gr II - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page no. (16) - 112.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 4088.71/m ³ ——— ₹ 459980. w					
(7/30) E/W in excavation					
in found. - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page no. (16) - 29.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³ ——— ₹ 8783. w					
(8/31) Plv P.C.C M15 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page no. (17) - 4.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 6294.93/m ³ ——— ₹ 28957. w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/32) Ptv P.C.C. M 20 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 35.65 m ³					
@ ₹ 7302.12/m ³					₹ 260321.00
(10/33) Ptv 1.00 m ENP3					
H.P. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 34705.77/m					₹ 26029.00
(11/32) Constr of 4m-reinforced c.c. Pavement					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 240.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 7581.50/m ³					₹ 1819560.00
					₹ 4720027.00
Add 2% G.S.T. @ ₹					566403.00
Add 1% L.C.W.C. @ ₹					47200.00
Add S. Fee @ ₹					65000.00
					₹ 5398630.00
Less 0.11% below ₹					5938.00
					₹ 5392692.00
Less Previous Payment @ ₹					4267531.00
					₹ 1125161.00
Thank					

3.5.23
J.E.

Continuation